Illinois Certified Education Partners

Auth #. DBA Name Street Address City ST |Zip Telephone # Main Contact Main Contact Email
BLOOMINGTON COMPUTER

D16844 SERVICE COMPANY 816 SOUTH ELDORADO RD, STE 4 BLOOMINGTON IL [61704 309-664-8116 WENDY JONES wendy@bcsc.com

V12979 BMA ASSOCIATES 5612 W. 120TH STREET ALSIP IL |60658-3410 [708-385-4444 KATHY GORDON KATHY@BMA-ASSOCIATES.COM

V10973 Cl SYSTEMS 1214 N. ALLEN ST. ROBINSON IL 62454 618-546-5442 TONY C. SCHREY CHARLEY1@MIDWEST.NET

D16323 COMARK, INC. 444 SCOTT DRIVE BLOOMINGDALE IL 60108 630-924-6700 LEE ANN HOYEM Ihoyem@cges.com

D15213-24 COMPUCOM SYSTEMS 765 NORTH ROUTE 83, STE 105-106 BENSENVILLE IL |60106 847-292-6060
COMPUTERLAND

#1287 TECHNOLOGY GROUP 917 CLOCKTOWER DRIVE SPRINGFIELD IL 62704 217-698-0999 JAMES B. VOST jvost@ctginc.com
COMPUTERLAND/DOWNERS

#1072 GROVE 148 W. OGDEN AVE DOWNERS GROVE IL |60515 630-964-7762 PAULA SMITH Paula@cldg.com

D15272 COMPUTERLAND/PERU 21 PARK AVENUE EAST PRINCETON IL 61356 815-872-2211 ROBERT FLAHERTY cland@theramp.net

D15777 COMPUTERLAND/QUINCY 3206 KOCHS LANE QUINCY IL [62301 217-228-6180 PAUL SCHELICH pschelich@gcycland.com
CONNECTING POINT

#5795 COMPUTER CENTER 1622 4TH STREET PERU IL 61354 815-223-1052 Donald Brust d_brust@cpointcc.com

V14552 CS&C, INC 1613 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVE CHICAGO IL |60616 312-360-1100 LEONEL RODRIGUEZ Irodriguez@csc-julex.com

D20236 DATA CONNECTIONS 1671 ELK BLVD. DES PLAINES IL [60016-4721 [847-803-0044 Jens J Jensen DataConnection@MSN.com

V10976 EMO COMPUTER PRODUCTS [1250 SHORE ROAD NAPERVILLE IL |60563 630-369-1350 BRIAN DONAHUE donahue@emo.com

D22650 ENTRE' COMPUTER CENTER |4501 EAST STATE STREET ROCKFORD IL 61108 815-399-5664 Laurence Matula Imatula@entrerock.com

V10898 FUTURE TECH MICRO INC. 105 AIRWAY DRIVE, SUITE 1 MARION IL |62959 618-993-6500 LLOYD PARSONS Iparsons@GlobalEyes.net
HERITAGE BUSINESS

V10296 SYSTEMS 3811 WEST 127TH STREET ALSIP IL |60658 708-597-5005 STEVE ZACHOCKI hbs@hbspc.com

V10159 IMC AUTOMATION 333 EAST ONTARIO, STE 310B CHICAGO IL |60611 312-664-0622 IRMGARD M. COOPER irmgardimc@aol.com
INACOM INFORMATION

D15270 SYSTEMS 421 NORTH VERMILION STREET DANVILLE IL 61832 217-442-1126 TIM MCSHEA TMCSHEA@INASYS.COM
INACOM INFORMATION

D15270-2 SYSTEMS 3900 WOOD DUCK DRIVE, STE C SPRINGFIELD IL 62707 217-793-9020 Tim McShea tmcshea@inasys.com
INTERFACE CELLULAR

D25770 COMMUNICATIONS, INC 3752 W. 26TH STREET CHICAGO IL |60623 773-277-1178 David R. Andalcio David@iccfone.com
KISSANE BUSINESS

D17105 SYSTEMS 2171 EXECUTIVE DRIVE, #100 ADDISON IL 60101 708-620-3200 SUSAN MCDOUGAL-GIBBS sgibbs@kissane.com
MICRO CITY COMPUTER

D15492 CENTER 1985 OHIO STREET LISLE IL |60532 630-810-0066 LINDAE. LIU linda@mcity.com
MICROAGE COMPUTER

#5694 CENTERS 755 NORTH HENDERSON STREET GALESBURG IL 61401 309-342-7177 ART SPIRES aspires@galesburg.net
MICROAGE COMPUTER

D15413 CENTERS 3630 COMMERCIAL AVE NORTHBROOK IL |60062 847-272-6160 Jeff Steffel jeffs@ssimicroage.com
MICROLOGIC BUSINESS

D15323-1 SYSTEMS 115 MOONEY DR STE 4 BOURBONNAIS IL |60914 815-933-7881 GENE HOESMAN gene@mbspc.com
PETERS AND ASSOCIATES

#1071 INC. 909 S. ROUTE 83 ELMHURST IL [60126-4944 [630-832-0075 TOM WIESMAN twiesman@peters.com
PREMIER DATA SOLUTIONS,

D18920 INC. 1090 LESCO RD KANKAKEE IL_ |60901 815-937-1811 Larry E. Penrod Ipenrod@idealonline.com
VICTORIN BUSINESS

D16937 MACHINES 182 NORTH YORK ROAD ELMHURST IL 60126 630-279-6700 JIM VICTORIN jimv@victorin.com
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